CASENO

SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704

SPUD-1704

SPUD-1704

SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704
SPUD-1704

NAME

BOX LAW GROUP, PLLC, KAITLYN TURNER

PUTNAM CITY SCHOOLS, DR JIM CAPPS

ADONAII PROPERTIES LLC

ARYAMEHR PROPERTY LLC

CHAVEZ ORDONEZ DAVID O, CHAVEZ SANDRA B

CORY JOHN R & HEATHER S

CUEVARA FRANCISCO RODREGUEZ, CASTILLO JUANA CASTILLO
D&M INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC

DOMELLE ALLEN

ELLIOTT AUSTIN, CZARNECKI ASHLEIGH

FREEMAN JERRY L & MARY L

GOOD HEAD HOMES LLC

IPANEMA INVESTMENTS LLC

JDR GROUP LLC

MANSION WEST APARTMENTS ACQUISITION LLC

MARCO PROPERTIES LLC

MARTIN JAY C

NASH JUDITH A

NORTH OKLAHOMA COUNTY COMMUNITY, MENTAL HEALTH
CENTER INC, C/O NORTHCARE

NORTH OKLAHOMA COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER AKA

NORTHCARE
ORTIZ FAUSTO, ORTIZ ANNABELLAC

OWENS MARK R

PHAM JURI THI

REICHERT ROBERT JOSEPH

SELF JACKIE J & GLORIA J TRS, SELF REV TRUST
SELF MICHAEL TODD

TRAN THI CONG, NGUYEN LE KHANH THI

MAILING ADDRESS

525 NW 11TH ST, STE 205
5401 NW 40

9424 N COUNCILRD

3445 W MEMORIAL, Unit |
4333 NW 49TH ST

4329 NW 49TH ST

4324 NW 49TH ST

1540 AUTUMN CREEK DR
4404 NW 49TH ST

4403 NW 49TH ST

4402 NW 49TH ST

PO BOX 12817

4410 NW 50TH ST

7424 NW 112TH ST

6911 S 66TH E AVE, Unit 100
4400 N MERIDIAN AVE
4317 NW 49TH ST

4321 NW 49TH ST

PO BOX 12978

PO BOX 12978

6209 N ROMAN RD
4330 NW 50TH ST
802 TWO FORTY PL
4428 NW 48TH ST
4416 NW 49TH ST
4401 NW 49TH ST
4332 NW 49TH ST

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE
73103
73122
73162
73134
73112

73112-2205
73112
73003
73112
73112

73112-2208
73157
73112
73162
74133

73112-2402

73112-2205

73112-2205

73157

73157-2978

73122
73112-2211

73139
73112-2241
73112-2208
73112-2207
73112-2206



